Weekly

CINCINNATI, OHIO

Ranking Shooter

1

NOoO g~ WN

Reichart, Mike
Jackson, Jim
Bowman, Ross
Bentley, Duane
Cummins, Ste\
Kies, John
Hensley, Dan

Club
Member? Matches

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League

8

0 OO U N

Gross
Score

533
518
506
499
451
426
336

Thursday Evenings 22 SCORES

2021

Avg of Best
Gross Scores

522.5000
498.3750
493.8571
505.8000
418.8889
430.3333
267.8750

Score +

Handicap Handicap

54.2500
81.3000
84.9143
75.3600
163.0000
152.7000
298.9125

587.2500
599.3000
590.9143
574.3600
614.0000
578.7000
634.9125

Net
Score

587.2500
599.3000
590.9143
574.3600
600.0000
578.7000
600.0000

Match #

22
6/10/21

Average Qualifies
Net Score for Ammo

no

no

no

no

no

no

no



Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League Match #

Thursday Evenings BULLSEYE SCORES 22
2021 6/10/21
CINCINNATI, OHIO

Weekly Club Gross  Avg of Best Score + Net Average Qualifies
Ranking Shooter Member? Matches Score Gross Scores Handicap Handicap Score Net Score for Ammo

1 Nelson, Bobby no 5 569 556.4000 26.1600 595.1600 595.1600 no

2 Liebenrood, P¢ no 7 517 518.7143  56.9000 573.9000 573.9000 no

3 Sansone, Bob yes 8 512 520.3750 55.7375 567.7375 567.7375 no

4 Beltramo, Pete  yes 9 476 475.0000 112.5000 588.5000 588.5000 no

5 Chaffin, Ernie yes 11 362 381.7273 196.4455 558.4455 558.4455 no



Weekly

CINCINNATI, OHIO

Ranking Shooter

1

A wWN

Liebenrood, Pe
Sansone, Bob
Reichart, Mike
Beltramo, Pete
Chaffin, Ernie

Club
Member? Matches

no
yes
yes
yes
yes

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League

7
8
7
9
11

Gross
Score

265
258
242
236
215

Thursday Evenings REVOLVER SCORES

2021

Avg of Best

Gross Scores
235.1429
265.2500
247.2857
229.5556
205.3636

Score +

Handicap Handicap

328.3714
301.2750
317.4429
333.4000
355.1727

593.3714
559.2750
559.4429
569.4000
570.1727

Net
Score
593.3714
559.2750
559.4429
569.4000
570.1727

Match #

22
6/10/21

Average Qualifies
Net Score for Ammo
no
no
no
no
no



